Motor vehicle repair work or service of any kind, 
except emergency repairs, is prohibited. 

Corner Lot:  A lot which adjoins the point of intersection or meeting of two (2) or more 
streets and in which the interior angle formed by the street lines is one hundred thirty-
five (135) degrees or less.  If the street lines are curved, the angle shall be measured at 
the point of intersection of the extensions of the street lines in the direction which they 
take at the intersection of the street line with the side lot line and with the rear lot line of